Swiss Museum of Computer Science
Digital Culture and Video Games

Counterparties

VIP

Postcard

Perforated card with personalised text

Name on acknowledgement page

Book Programmed Disappearance

Token holder Bolocoin

Bag

T-shirt

Mug

VIP invitation to a museum event (vernissage, etc.)
Guided tour of the museum

Visit of the storage facilities

Sponsors

Logo on the acknowledgements page

VIP pass for 5 years (exhibitions + events)

Logo on all pages of the website (for 1 year)

Logo on printed materials (for 1 year)

Private mini-exhibition (5 computers for 15 days)

Name / logo on a small plaque in the permanent exhibition
Name / logo on a large plaque in the permanent exhibition
Logo on all pages of the website (for 5 years)

Logo on printed materials (for 5 years)

Private exhibition (10 computers for 3 months)

10 CHF = 1 BoloCoin

BoloCoins have a life span of 5 years

Amount in BoloCoin
2
5
10
10
10

10
20
20
20
50
100

200
500
500
500
1,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

5,000

2eozeo



