



Counterparties

VIP	Amount in BoloCoin
Postcard	2
Perforated card with personalised text	5
Name on acknowledgement page	10
Book Programmed Disappearance	10
Token holder Bolocoin	10
Bag	10
T-shirt	20
Mug	20
VIP invitation to a museum event (vernissage, etc.)	20
Guided tour of the museum	50
Visit of the storage facilities	100

Sponsors

Logo on the acknowledgements page	200
VIP pass for 5 years (exhibitions + events)	500
Logo on all pages of the website (for 1 year)	500
Logo on printed materials (for 1 year)	500
Private mini-exhibition (5 computers for 15 days)	1,000
Name / logo on a small plaque in the permanent exhibition	1,000
Name / logo on a large plaque in the permanent exhibition	2,000
Logo on all pages of the website (for 5 years)	2,000
Logo on printed materials (for 5 years)	2,000
Private exhibition (10 computers for 3 months)	5,000

10 CHF = 1 BoloCoin

BoloCoins have a life span of 5 years